

Finance Bid

Name of Work: C/o Chamber for Housing fluxgate sensor at Hanle, Ladakh

Schedule of Quantity					
S.No	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1.1	By Manual Labour including loading, unloading and stacking for lead less than 0.50 KM (300 m head)				
1.1.1	Sand, stone aggregate below 40 mm nominal size	0.83	cum	593.13	493.00
1.1.2	Stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size and above	0.67	cum	641.21	430.00
1.1.3	Bricks	1.70	1000 No	1107.20	1883.00
1.1.4	Cement	1.32	cum	285.12	377.00
1.1.5	Timber	0.30	cum	313.69	95.00
2.1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, for all lift, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.				
2.1.1	All kinds of soil.	3.00	cum	260.30	781.00
2.2	Excavation work by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soils as directed, within a lead of 50 m.				
2.2.1	Ordinary rock	1.50	cum	632.95	950.00
2.3	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 and for all lift.	3.50	sqm	196.00	686.00
3.1	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work				

	up to plinth level:				
3.1.1	1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	0.75	cum	6812.00	5109.00
3.2	Providing and fixing up to floor five level precast cement concrete solid block, including hoisting and setting in position with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand), cost of required centering, shuttering complete :				
3.2.1	1:1½:3 (1 Cement: 1½ coarse sand(zone-III) derived from natural sources : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources).	7.50	cum	17889.25	134170.00
4.1	Random rubble masonry with hard stone in foundation and plinth including levelling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) upto plinth level with :				
4.1.1	Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	1.38	cum	7311.25	10053.00
5.1	Providing wood work in frames of doors, windows, clerestory windows and other frames, wrought framed and fixed in position with hold fast lugs or with dash fasteners of required dia & length (hold fast lugs or dash fastener shall be paid for separately).				
5.1.1	Sal wood	0.30	cum	116520.30	34957.00
6.1	Providing & Fixing a ploycarbonate sheet on roof with brass nail/clamps top of wooden frame	7.50	sqm	2000.00	15000.00
7.1	12 mm plaster of mix :				
7.1.1	1:6 (1 cement :6 fine sand)	30.00	sqm	333.35	10001.00
					214985.00
	Add cost index @64.49 % (except item no 6.1)				128970.33
	Total				343955.33
	Say				343955

Amount in Rupees:- _____

Add _____ % Above / _____ % Below the Estimated cost

Tendered Cost (including GST) = Rs.

Signature of the Contractor